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http://www.oxford2go.com

Burger King Jacksonville

DISCLOSURE

This is a non-participating restaurant
and mymobilewaiter is not affiliated
with this restaurant in any way. We

provide a delivery service only, acting
as your concierge or pick up agent.

By ordering online from
mymobilewaiter you are agreeing to
our terms & conditions and authorize
we to pay for, collect and deliver your
order to you. We will call you if a
menu price has changed or if an item
has been dropped from the menu.

Website prices may vary from dine-in

prices. *We do not prepare your food
or your order and we are not
responsible for mistakes made by the
restaurant on your order or quality
and preparation of your food.* We
simply transport your order in our
insulated carriers to preserve
freshness and ensure food is kept as
warm/cold as possible during our
delivery. Our driver will contact you
to inform you of any delay in delivery
times. Questions? Call 256-333-0477 .
Thank you and happy ordering!

Burgers
Whopper $5.51
Double Whopper $6.83
Impossible Whopper $6.71
Bacon King Burger $8.03
Double Stacker King $8.03
Bacon & Cheese Whopper  $7.19
Whopper Junior $2.51
Chicken & Fish
Original Chicken Sandwich  $5.39
Crispy Chicken Sandwich $5.63
Bacon and Cheese Crispy $7.31

Chicken Sandwich
Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwicl$5.63

BBQ Bacon Crispy Chicken  $6.59
Sandwich

Chicken Fries $3.71
Big Fish $4.43
Chicken Jr $1.20
Spicy Chicken Jr $1.31
Chicken Nuggets - 8 PC $1.20
Chicken Nugget ( 20pc) $5.99

Combos
Includes small fries and a small drink.

Whopper - Combo $7.79
Double Whopper - Combo $8.99
Double Quarter Pound King -  $8.87
Combo

Bacon King Burger - Combo  $10.67
Impossible Whopper Combo $9.35

Double Stacker King- Combo $10.67

Bacon & Cheese Whopper- $9.83
Combo
Whopper Junior - Combo $5.63
Original Chicken Sandwich -  $8.03
Combo
Crispy Chicken Sandwich - $8.27
Combo
Bacon and Cheese Crispy $9.95
Chicken Sandwich - Combo
Spicy Crispy Chicken $8.27
Sanwhich- Combo
BBQ Bacon Crispy Chicken $9.23
Sandwich Combo - Combo
Chicken Fries - Combo $6.35
Big Fish Sandwich - Combo $7.07
Sides
Small Fries $2.15
Medium Fries $2.39
Large Fries $2.75
Small Onion Rings $2.15
Medium Onion Rings $2.39
Large Onion Rings $2.75
Salads
Desserts
Soft Serve Ice Cream $1.20
Cup or cone
Soft Serve Sundae $1.79
Hershey's Chocolate
Hershey's Sunday Pie $2.39
2 Pc. Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.20
Apple Pie $2.15
Frozen Coke $1.79
Frozen Fanta Wild Cherry $1.79
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Kids Meals
Hamburger Kids' Meal

Includes a hamburger, small french

fry or apple sauce, toy and choice of
milk, apple juice or orange juice.
Cheeseburger Kids' Meal
Includes a cheeseburger, small
french fry or apple sauce, toy and
choice of milk, apple juice or orange
juice.
Double Cheeseburger
Includes a double cheeseburger,
small fry or apple sauce, a toy and
your choice of milk, apple juice or
orange juice
4 Piece Chicken Nugget Kids'
Meal
Includes 4 piece chicken tenders,
small french fry or apple sauce, toy
and choice of milk, apple juice or
orange juice.
6 Piece Chicken Nugget Kids'
Meal
Includes 6 piece chicken tenders,
small french fry or apple sauce, toy
and choice of milk, apple juice or
orange juice.

Shakes
Chocolate Shake
Vanilla Shake
Strawberry Shake
Oreo Chocolate Shake
M&M Shake
Oreo Classic Shake

Value Menu
Bacon Double Cheeseburger
Double Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Whopper Jr.
Cheeseburger
Chicken Jr.
Spicy Chicken Jr.
4 Pc Chicken Nuggets
Rodeo Cheeseburger
160z Fountain Drink
16 oz Frozen Drink
Value Fries
Value Onion Rings
Soft Serve

$4.79

$4.91

$5.75

$5.15

$5.75

$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.71
$3.95
$3.71

$2.99
$2.39
$2.27
$2.51
$1.43
$1.43
$1.43
$1.55
$1.79
$1.79
$1.79
$1.79
$1.79
$1.20



