

http://www.oxford2go.com

Burger King Jacksonville

DISCLOSURE		Combos		Kids Meals	
		Includes small fries and a small	drink.	Hamburger Kids' Meal	\$4.79
and mymobilewaiter is not affi		Whopper - Combo	\$7.79	Includes a hamburger, small french	·)
with this restaurant in any way		Double Whopper - Combo	\$8.99	fry or apple sauce, toy and choice of	
provide a delivery service only,		Double Quarter Pound King -	\$8.87	milk, apple juice or orange juice.	C4 O4
as your concierge or pick up a		Combo	•	Cheeseburger Kids' Meal	\$4.91
By ordering online from	3	Bacon King Burger - Combo	\$10.67	Includes a cheeseburger, small french fry or apple sauce, toy and	
mymobilewaiter you are agreeing to		Impossible Whopper Combo	\$9.35	choice of milk, apple juice or orange	
our terms & conditions and authorize		Double Stacker King- Combo	\$10.67	juice.	
we to pay for, collect and deliver your		Bacon & Cheese Whopper-	\$9.83	Double Cheeseburger	\$5.75
order to you. We will call you if a		Combo	ψυ.σσ	Includes a double cheeseburger,	
menu price has changed or if an item		Whopper Junior - Combo	\$5.63	small fry or apple sauce, a toy and your choice of milk, apple juice or	
has been dropped from the menu.		Original Chicken Sandwich -	\$8.03	orange juice	
Website prices may vary from dine-in		Combo	ψ0.00	4 Piece Chicken Nugget Kids'	\$5.15
prices. *We do not prepare your food		Crispy Chicken Sandwich -	\$8.27	Meal	*
or your order and we are not		Combo	ψυ.Ζ1	Includes 4 piece chicken tenders,	
responsible for mistakes made by the		Bacon and Cheese Crispy	\$9.95	small french fry or apple sauce, toy	
restaurant on your order or quality		Chicken Sandwich - Combo	ψ9.90	and choice of milk, apple juice or	
and preparation of your food.* We		Spicy Crispy Chicken	\$8.27	orange juice. 6 Piece Chicken Nugget Kids'	\$5.75
simply transport your order in our		Sanwhich- Combo	φο.Ζ1	Meal	φ5.75
		BBQ Bacon Crispy Chicken	\$9.23	Includes 6 piece chicken tenders,	
insulated carriers to preserve freshness and ensure food is kept as		Sandwich Combo - Combo	φ9.23	small french fry or apple sauce, toy	
<u> </u>		Chicken Fries - Combo	\$6.35	and choice of milk, apple juice or	
warm/cold as possible during our			\$0.33 \$7.07	orange juice.	
delivery. Our driver will contact		Big Fish Sandwich - Combo	Φ1.01	Shakas	
to inform you of any delay in delivery		Sides		<u>Shakes</u>	Φο 47
times. Questions? Call 256-333-0477 .		Small Fries	\$2.15	Chocolate Shake	\$3.47
Thank you and happy orderi	ng!	Medium Fries	\$2.13	Vanilla Shake	\$3.47
<u>Burgers</u>		Large Fries	\$2.39 \$2.75	Strawberry Shake	\$3.47
	¢ E		\$2.75 \$2.15	Oreo Chocolate Shake	\$3.71
Whopper	\$5.51	Small Onion Rings	\$2.13 \$2.39	M&M Shake	\$3.95
Double Whopper	\$6.83	Medium Onion Rings	•	Oreo Classic Shake	\$3.71
Impossible Whopper	\$6.71	Large Onion Rings	\$2.75	Value Menu	
Bacon King Burger	\$8.03	<u>Salads</u>		<u>Value Menu</u>	
Double Stacker King	\$8.03	<u>Odiaus</u>		Bacon Double Cheeseburger	\$2.99
Bacon & Cheese Whopper	\$7.19	Desserts		Double Cheeseburger	\$2.39
Whopper Junior	\$2.51	Soft Serve Ice Cream	\$1.20	Bacon Cheeseburger	\$2.27
Chicken & Fish		cup or cone	Ψ1.20	Whopper Jr.	\$2.51
	ሲ ፎ ኃር	Soft Serve Sundae	\$1.79	Cheeseburger	\$1.43
Original Chicken Sandwich	\$5.39	Hershey's Chocolate	¥ •	Chicken Jr.	\$1.43
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$5.63	Hershey's Sunday Pie	\$2.39	Spicy Chicken Jr.	\$1.43
Bacon and Cheese Crispy	\$7.31	2 Pc. Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$1.20	4 Pc Chicken Nuggets	\$1.55
Chicken Sandwich		Apple Pie	\$2.15	Rodeo Cheeseburger	\$1.79
Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwick\$5.63		Frozen Coke	\$1.79	16oz Fountain Drink	\$1.79
BBQ Bacon Crispy Chicken	\$6.59	Frozen Fanta Wild Cherry	\$1.79	16 oz Frozen Drink	\$1.79
Sandwich	Φο 74	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Value Fries	\$1.79
Chicken Fries	\$3.71			Value Onion Rings	\$1.79
Big Fish Chicken Jr	\$4.43 \$1.20			Soft Serve	\$1.20

\$1.31

\$1.20 \$5.99

Spicy Chicken Jr

Chicken Nuggets - 8 PC Chicken Nugget (20pc)